ATEX Photoionisation Detector
Order Codes
Ranges TOC-750X TOC-903-X5
VOC 0-10ppm 5200101 TOC-102-PID01
VOC 0-100ppm 5200201 TOC-102-PID1
VOC 0-200ppm 5200301 TOC-102-PID2
VOC 0-1,000ppm - TOC-102-PID10
VOC 0-2,000ppm 5200401 TOC-102-PID20
VOC 0-5,000ppm 5200501 TOC-102-PID50
If you’re looking for a new
analogue detector or TOC-903-X5
replacement sensors, see the
TOC-903-X5 datasheet.
Page 1Document Reference SL-092 V6
VOC
12 ppm
Advanced PID Detector
Available as analogue on the TOC-903-X5
Available as an addressable system on the
TOC-750X or TOC-903-X5
Stainless steel housing
Approved for use in ATEX zone 1 & 2
and 21 & 22 dust
Enhanced Lifetime Operation
Unique electrode stack negating the
effects of temperature and humidity
Non-electrode UV lamp, reducing the effects of
sputtering and contamination
30,000 Hour lamp life
200% Increase on lamp life compared to the
industry standard
Easy to Maintain
Easy onsite installation
Plug and play, pre-calibrated sensors
Easy configuration, calibration & maintenance
Stainless steel sensor housing
10-Year warranty on electronics, see terms and
conditions
TOC-102 PID
ATEX Photoionisation Detector
10-Year War
ra
nt